ST DEINIOL GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Competition Type : Stroke-Play

13 August 2016

Course: St. Deiniol G.C.

L adies Palferman Cup (Medal) Saturday

13-08-2016

Division : All
Name

MrsMari Liwyd 476 ROBERTS
Mrs Sue 1156 HUGHES

Ms Martina 2143 LAHMANN
Mrs Susan P 2071 JONES

Mrs Janet 2124 DAVIES

Mrs Sue 2123 EVANS

Gross

87
88
92
98

106
N/R
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CSS Score: 72
CoursePar : 71
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